POTTER & BRUMFIELD
KHA SERIES PANEL PLUG-IN RELAY
GENERAL PURPOSE
INDUSTRIAL RELAYS
FEATURES
•	 Compact package
•	 Two and four pole form C contact arrangements
•	 Polycarbonate or nylon dust cover

Ag
120VAC
Solder/Plug-in
None
1-1393122-0
KHAU-11D11-24
24VDC
1-1393122-5
KHAE-17D12-24
4 form C,
4 CO
AgCdO PCB 1393122-1
KHAU-17A11-12
Ag
12VAC Solder/Plug-in 1-1393122-9
KHAU-17A11-24 24VAC
Solder
2-1393122-1
KHAU-17A11-120
120VAC
2-1393122-0
KHAU-17A11N-120 Indicator 2-1393122-6
KHAU-17A12-120 AgCdO
None
2-1393122-8
KHAU-17A13-120 Au-Ag-Ni 3-1393122-6
KHAU-17A16-24 Bifurcated,
Au overlay Ag
24VAC 3-1393122-8
KHAU-17A16-120
120VAC
3-1393122-7
KHAU-17A18-120 Au diffused Ag 3-1393122-9
KHAU-17D11-6
Ag
6VDC 4-1393122-7
KHAU-17D11-12 12VDC 4-1393122-3
KHAU-17D11-24 24VDC 4-1393122-4
KHAU-17D11-48 48VDC 4-1393122-5
KHAU-17D11-110 110VDC 4-1393122-2
KHAU-17D12-12
AgCdO
12VDC 5-1393122-5
KHAU-17D12-24 24VDC 5-1393122-7
KHAU-17D12-48 48VDC 5-1393122-8
KHAU-17D12-110 110VDC 5-1393122-4
KHAU-17D16-12 Bifurcated, Au
overlay Ag
12VDC 7-1393122-0
KHAU-17D16-24 24VDC 7-1393122-1
KHU-17A11N-120
Ag
120VAC
Indicator, Old